
2023 Year at-a-glance
Glendale Police Department

Uniform Crime Reporting (UCR) & 
National Incident-Based Reporting System (NIBRS)

0

16

131

2

20

165

Homicide

Rape

Robbery

135

485

2,543

262

530

3,024

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny / Theft

413

28

470

34

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

2023 2022 % Change 
from 2022

100.00%

25.00%

25.95%

94.07%

9.28%

18.64%

13.80%

21.43%

traffic citations

19,20720,244citations written

2023 2022
% Change 
from 2022

5.40%

misdemeanor

arrests

1,199

4,525

1,093

3,666

2023 2022
% Change 
from 2022

-8.84%

-18.98%

felony

Publish Date: 02/28/2024Figures are considered accurate at the time of distribution and subject to change without notice. 

response times

05:13 11:34Call to Scene

02:58 04:19Dispatch to Scene

2023 2023

Non-EmergencyEmergency


