Glendale Police Department

2023 YEAR AT-A-GLANCE

UNIFORM CRIME REPORTING (UCR) & NATIONAL INCIDENT-BASED REPORTING SYSTEM (NIBRS)

	2023	2022	% Change from 2022
HOMICIDE	2	0	100.00%
RAPE	20	16	25.00%
ROBBERY	165	131	25.95%
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	262	135	94.07%
BURGLARY	530	485	9.28%
LARCENY / THEFT	3,024	2,543	18.64%
GRAND THEFT AUTO	470	413	13.80%
ARSON	34	28	21.43%

	ARRESTS		
	2023	2022	% Change from 2022
FELONY	1,093	1,199	-8.84%
MISDEMEANOR	3,666	4,525	-18.98%

	TRAFFIC CITATIONS		
	2023	2022	% Change from 2022
CITATIONS WRITTEN	20,244	19,207	5.40%

	RESPONSE TIMES	
2023		2023
05:13	CALL TO SCENE	11:34
02:58	DISPATCH TO SCENE	04:19
Emergency		Non-Emergency